
VWR.COM - Product Page https://www.vwrsp.com/catalog/product/index.cgi?catalog_number=341...

1 of 3 10/27/2008 2:19 PM

Items:0   Total:$0.00
logged in : tpatko@astisensor.com log out

SEARCH for   within All of VWR.comAll of VWR.com Advanced Search | MSDS | Certificate of Analysis

Home Products   |  Services   |  Programs   |  Request a Catalog   |  About Us   |  Investors   |  Contact Us

https://www.vwrsp.com/catalog/product/index.cgi?catalog_number=341...
mailto:tpatko@astisensor.com


VWR.COM - Product Page https://www.vwrsp.com/catalog/product/index.cgi?catalog_number=341...

2 of 3 10/27/2008 2:19 PM

Shopping Lists
Frequently
Ordered Items

Quotes

My Quotes

General Catalog
Chemical Catalog
Chromatography
Catalog
Production
Supplies Catalog
Lab Animal
Science
Furniture Catalog
VWR Collection
Catalog
Safety Catalog
Request a Catalog

Chemicals
Chromatography
Furniture
Healthcare/Clinical
Lab Animal
Science
Leasing Program
Life Science
Site Services
New Lab Set Up
Oligo Configurator
Controlled
Environment
Safety
University
Validation &
Calibration
Services

ORION* Calibration Standards,
Thermo Scientific
Supplier: Thermo Orion

Find Similar Items in Product
CategoryStandards, Specialty

Supplier: Thermo Orion

Supplied in 475mL (1pt.) bottles.

For
Electrode

Description Thermo
Scientific No.

VWR
Catalog#

Unit Your
Price

Qty

Ammonia 0.1M NH4Cl 951006
34183-080 Each (1

PT) $64.00

Ammonia 1000 ppm as N 951007
34184-673 Each (1

PT)
$65.00

Bromide 0.1M NaBr 943506
34183-138 Each (1

PT)
$78.00

Calcium 0.1M CaCl2 922006
34183-182 Each (1

PT) $83.00

Carbon
Dioxide

0.1M NaHCO3 950206
34184-050 Each (1

PT) $85.00

Carbon
Dioxide

1000 ppm as CaCO3 (NaHCO3) 950207
34184-083 Each (1

PT)
$85.00

Chloride 0.1M NaCl 941706
34184-119

Each $86.00

Chloride 100 ppm as Cl- 941707
34184-141 Each (1

PT)
$60.00

Chloride 1000 ppm as Cl- 941708
34184-120 Each

(475 ML) $60.00

Residual
Chlorine

100 ppm as Cl2 977007
34184-174 Each

(500 ML) $72.00

Cupric 0.1M Cu(NO3)2 942906
34184-200 Each (1

PT)
$99.00

Fluoride 0.1M NaF 940906
34184-356

Each $72.00

Fluoride 100 ppm as F- 940907
34184-389 Each (1

PT)
$60.00

Fluoride 1 ppm as F- with TISAB II 040906 34182-667 Each
(475 ML) $70.00

Fluoride 2 ppm as F- with TISAB II 040907 34182-689 Each
(475 ML)

$70.00

Fluoride 10 ppm as F- with TISAB II 040908
34182-623

Each $70.00

Fluoride Bulk Pack (4 each of 34182-667
and -623) 940916

34182-645
Each $368.00

Iodide 0.1M NaI 945306
34184-469 Each (1

PT)
$97.00

Lead 0.1M Pb(ClO4)2 948206
34184-538 Each (1

PT)
$97.00

Nitrate 0.1M NaNO3 920706
34184-607 Each (1

PT)
$75.00

Nitrate 1000 ppm as N 920707
34184-618 Each

(475 ML) $75.00

Nitrite 0.1M NaNO2 954606
34184-640 Each (1

PT) $95.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

https://www.vwrsp.com/catalog/product/index.cgi?catalog_number=341...


VWR.COM - Product Page https://www.vwrsp.com/catalog/product/index.cgi?catalog_number=341...

3 of 3 10/27/2008 2:19 PM

https://www.vwrsp.com/catalog/product/index.cgi?catalog_number=341...

