

SEARCH for

within All of VWR.com



My Account Order Status Shopping Basket

Items:0 Total:\$0.00

logged in : tpatko@astisensor.com log out

Advanced Search MSDS Certificate of Analysis Home | Services | Programs | Request a Catalog | About Us | Investors | Contact Us

GO

10/27/2008 2:19 PM 1 of 3

ADD TO BASKET VIEW SHOPPING BASKET

#### MY ACCOUNT TOOLS

- **Shopping Lists**
- Frequently Ordered Items

# **ORION\*** Calibration Standards, **Thermo Scientific**

Supplier: Thermo Orion

### Find Similar Items in Product CategoryStandards, Specialty

Supplier: Thermo Orion

### Quotes

My Quotes

#### **CHOOSE CATALOG**

- General Catalog
- **Chemical Catalog**
- Chromatography <u>Catalog</u>
- **Production Supplies Catalog**
- Lab Animal Science
- , Furniture Catalog **VWR Collection**
- Catalog Safety Catalog
- Request a Catalog

Supplied in 475mL (1pt.) bottles.

## VWR PROGRAMS

- <u>Chemicals</u> Chromatography Furniture Healthcare/Clinical Lab Animal **Science** Leasing Program Life Science Site Services New Lab Set Up Oligo Configurator Controlled **Environment**
- University Validation & Calibration Services

Safety

				o briske!	TEN SHOTTHE	- LILLACT )
For Electrode	Description	Thermo Scientific No.	VWR Catalog#	Unit	Your Price	Qty
Ammonia	0.1M NH4Cl	951006	34183-080 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$64.00	0
Ammonia	1000 ppm as N	951007	34184-673 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$65.00	0
Bromide	0.1M NaBr	943506	34183-138 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$78.00	0
Calcium	0.1M CaCl <sub>2</sub>	922006	34183-182 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$83.00	0
Carbon Dioxide	0.1M NaHCO <sub>3</sub>	950206	34184-050 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$85.00	0
Carbon Dioxide	1000 ppm as CaCO <sub>3</sub> (NaHCO <sub>3</sub> )	950207	34184-083 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$85.00	0
Chloride	0.1M NaCl	941706	34184-119 MSDS	Each	\$86.00	0
Chloride	100 ppm as Cl <sup>-</sup>	941707	34184-141 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$60.00	0
Chloride	1000 ppm as Cl <sup>-</sup>	941708	34184-120 MSDS	Each (475 ML)	\$60.00	0
Residual Chlorine	100 ppm as Cl <sub>2</sub>	977007	34184-174 MSDS	Each (500 ML)	\$72.00	0
Cupric	0.1M Cu(NO3)2	942906	34184-200 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$99.00	0
Fluoride	0.1M NaF	940906	34184-356 MSDS	Each	\$72.00	0
Fluoride	100 ppm as F <sup>-</sup>	940907	34184-389 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$60.00	0
Fluoride	1 ppm as F <sup>-</sup> with TISAB II	040906	34182-667	Each (475 ML)	\$70.00	0
Fluoride	2 ppm as F⁻ with TISAB II	040907	34182-689	Each (475 ML)	\$70.00	0
Fluoride	10 ppm as F <sup>-</sup> with TISAB II	040908	34182-623 MSDS	Each	\$70.00	0
Fluoride	Bulk Pack (4 each of <b>34182-667</b> and <b>-623</b> )	940916	34182-645 MSDS	Each	\$368.00	0
Iodide	0.1M NaI	945306	34184-469 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$97.00	0
Lead	0.1M Pb(ClO4)2	948206	34184-538 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$97.00	0
Nitrate	0.1M NaNO <sub>3</sub>	920706	34184-607 MSDS	Each (1 PT)	\$75.00	0
Nitrate	1000 ppm as N	920707	34184-618 MSDS	Each (475 ML)	\$75.00	0
Nitrite	0.1M NaNO2	954606	34184-640	Each (1	¢95 NN	0

0 10/27/2008 2:19 PM 2 of 3

3 of 3